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m Martin Yale’

1632 Letter Opener

Handles a stack of envelopes
up to 1-3/4" high

* Ideal for mid-size to large businesses

+ Blades fully enclosed to protect fingers

« Automatically feeds and opens a stack of
envelopes

+ Handles a stack of envelopes up to 1-3/4” high
» Non-skid rubber feet keep machine in place

+ Operates at a speed of up to 7,000 envelopes
per hour
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Ideal for mid-size to large

businesses

SPECIFICATIONS:

Model No.:
Benchmark Speed:
(envelopes/hour)
Thickness of envelope:
(inch/cm)

Height of envelope
stack:

(up to sheets)
Automatic Paper Feed

Cut width:

(inch/cm)

Electrical:

(volt)

Dimensions:

(W x D x H approx inch/cm)
Weight:

(approx. ounces/Ibs.)

1632

7,000

3/16"
0.5

1.75"
44

Yes

1/8"
0.125

115/230

13.75x10.5x5.75
35x27x15

11 Ibs.
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