Martin Yale 1632 Automatic Letter Opener

Product Spec Sheet



Call Us at 1-800-944-4573



1632 Letter Opener



Handles a stack of envelopes up to 1-3/4" high

Ideal for mid-size to large businesses

- · Ideal for mid-size to large businesses
- · Blades fully enclosed to protect fingers
- Automatically feeds and opens a stack of envelopes
- Handles a stack of envelopes up to 1-3/4" high
- · Non-skid rubber feet keep machine in place
- Operates at a speed of up to 7,000 envelopes per hour

SPECIFICATIONS:	
Model No.:	1632
Benchmark Speed: (envelopes/hour)	7,000
Thickness of envelope: (inch/cm)	3/16" 0.5
Height of envelope stack:	1.75"
(up to sheets)	44
Automatic Paper Feed	Yes
Cut width:	1/8"
(inch/cm)	0.125
Electrical: (volt)	115/230
Dimensions:	13.75 x 10.5 x 5.75
(W x D x H approx inch/cm)	35 x 27 x 15
Weight: (approx. ounces/lbs.)	11 lbs.

MyBinding.com 5500 NE Moore Court Hillsboro, OR 97124 Toll Free: 1-800-944-4573 Local: 503-640-5920